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TONER XEROX ZA OKI 498L00228 AZUROVY

mi,' Replacement Cartridge Xerox e

fer Laser Printes
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Cena celkem:

Bézna cena:
USetfite:
Kéd zbozi:
Part No.:
Stav:

22.07.24 23:22:05

(bez DPH:

1571 K¢
1 298 K¢)
1728 K¢

157 K¢
TONX1312
498L00228
Nové zbozi

Popis

Xerox 498L00228

ZAKLADNI SPECIFIKACE

Pro tiskarny: OKI C5250, 5450
Barva: azurova

Vydrz: 5000 stran



